
Tennis 
Courts

Shooting 
Range

Outdoor 
Pool

Outdoor Bar
May – September

EV Charging points

Orchard

Main Entrance

Main Hotel
First floor

Full balcony

Full balcony

Juliet balcony
Full balcony

Main Hotel
Second floor

Full balcony

Full balcony
Full balcony

Juliet balcony
10
4
3

10
4
1

10
39

10
37

10
35

10
33

10
31

10
29

10
4
2

10
4
0

10
38

10
36

10
34

1044

1045
1046
1047

1021
1022
1023
1024

10
28

10
26

10
27

10
25

1095
1097
1099
1101
1103
1105
1107
1109

1096
1098
1100
1102
1104
1106

1094

10
91

1108
1110

10
19

10
17

10
15

10
13

10
11

10
09

10
07

10
05

10
03

10
01 10
4
9

10
51

10
53

10
55

10
57

10
59 10
61

10
63

10
65

10
67

10
79

10
81

10
83

10
78

10
80

10
82

10
4
8

10
50

10
52

10
54

10
56

10
58 10
84

10
86

10
85

10
87

10
88

10
89

10
90

10
70

10
72

10
74

10
76

10
69

10
71

10
73

10
75

10
77

10
60

10
62

10
64

10
66

10
12

10
10

10
08

10
06

10
04

10
02

10
20

10
18

10
16

10
14

20
4
3

20
4
1

20
39

20
37

20
35

20
33

20
31

20
29

20
4
2

20
4
0

20
38

20
36

20
34

2044

2045
2046
2047

2021
2022
2023
2024

20
28

20
26

20
27

20
25

2095
2097
2099
2101
2103
2105
2107
2109

2096
2098
2100
2102
2104
2106

2094

20
91

2108
2110

20
19

20
17

20
15

20
13

20
11

20
09

20
07

20
05

20
03

20
01 20
4
9

20
51

20
53

20
55

20
57

20
59 20
61

20
63

20
65

20
67

20
79

20
81

20
83

20
78

20
80

20
82

20
4
8

20
50

20
52

20
54

20
56

20
58 20
84

20
85

20
70

20
72

20
74

20
76

20
69

20
71

20
73

20
75

20
77

20
60

20
62

20
64

20
66

20
12

20
10

20
08

20
06

20
04

20
02

20
20

20
18

20
16

20
14

Car Park

Facilities

Food & Drink

Spa & Wellness

Reception

Swimming Pool

Salon Spa

Lift

Staircase

Toilets

Market Kitchen

Market Kitchen

Riverside 
Lounge

Market Kitchen 
Terrace

Jetty and boat hire

Riverside Terrace

Brasserie Terrace

Spa Studio Garden Room

Welcome Lodge

Brasserie32

Brasserie32

Live Lounge

Live Lounge Bar

The Coffee Nest

Gym


